

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15974/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 02/06/2011 in LPA No. 983/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARMENDER KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16075 of 2011
SLP(C)No.16346 of 2011
SLP(C)No.16537-16538 of 2011

Date: 28/07/2011 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in SLP(C) 15974/11
Rltoll

Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. Adv.(mentd.by)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on
board.

Let the order dated 26th July, 2011, be
corrected to read that the matter be taken up 'at
the top of the list'.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar